Date
4/1/2013
4/9/2013
4/11/2012
4/10/2013
4/13/2013
4/15/2013
4/17/2013
4/18/2013
4/18/2013
4/18/2011
4/19/2013
4/19/2012
4/20/2013
4/21/2013
4/24/2013
4/22/2013
4/29/2013
4/2?/2013

Employee Name
Darlene Sherwood
Darlene Sherwood
Varina Kosovich
Becky Huff
Angelica Truijillo
Rebecca Reed
Teresa Valenti
Abby Koehler
Kathy Kearney
Kirsten Dees
Barbara Brown
Krystalyn Miles
Caroline Vose
Natasha Gonzales
David del Norte
Jennifer Koen
LouAnn Lucero
Maria Smyer

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF APRIL 2013

Department
Finance
Finance
Reference & Readers Advisory

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Circulation
Reference & Readers Advisory
Technical Services
Technical Services
Pueblo West
Pueblo West
Outreach

Barkman

Pueblo West
Lamb

Lamb

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Information Technology
Reference & Readers Advisory

Position
Purchasing Specialist
Purchasing Specialist
Library Assistant
Museum & Spec. Coll. Coordinator
Clerk 1l
Librarian / Technology Trainer
Dir of TS & Coll Dev
Coll Dev Libn / ILS Software Admin
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Outreach Manager
Clerk |
Clerk |
Clerk 11
Clerk 1l
Digitization Coordinator
Help Desk & AV Technician
Hispanic Resource Coordinator

Action
Increased hours
Performance Review
Performance Review
Promotion
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Retirement
Performance Review
Performance Review
Promotion
Performance Review
New Hire
New Hire
Lateral Transfer



