## PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

## MONTH OF APRIL 2013

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
4/1/2013	Darlene Sherwood	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	Increased hours
4/9/2013	Darlene Sherwood	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	Performance Review
4/11/2012	Varina Kosovich	Reference & Readers Advisory	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/10/2013	Becky Huff	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Museum & Spec. Coll. Coordinator	Promotion
4/13/2013	Angelica Trujillo	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
4/15/2013	Rebecca Reed	Reference & Readers Advisory	Librarian / Technology Trainer	New Hire
4/17/2013	Teresa Valenti	Technical Services	Dir of TS & Coll Dev	Performance Review
4/18/2013	Abby Koehler	Technical Services	Coll Dev Libn / ILS Software Admin	Performance Review
4/18/2013	Kathy Kearney	Pueblo West	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/18/2011	Kirsten Dees	Pueblo West	Library Assistant	Performance Review
4/19/2013	Barbara Brown	Outreach	Outreach Manager	Retirement
4/19/2012	Krystalyn Miles	Barkman	Clerk I	Performance Review
4/20/2013	Caroline Vose	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Performance Review
4/21/2013	Natasha Gonzales	Lamb	Clerk II	Promotion
4/24/2013	David del Norte	Lamb	Clerk II	Performance Review
4/22/2013	Jennifer Koen	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Digitization Coordinator	New Hire
4/29/2013	LouAnn Lucero	Information Technology	Help Desk & AV Technician	New Hire
4/??/2013	Maria Smyer	Reference & Readers Advisory	Hispanic Resource Coordinator	Lateral Transfer